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2
11:30

1200 m
75.000 

#YOUCANBETONUS! MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 75.000  (44.531 14.250 7.125 3.562 1.781)

1
1200

Box: 8
ML: 7,0

60.00

Bourne Supremacy
3j. b W (Red Ray - Treasured Pearl)

Trainer: D G Smith
Besitzer: Rudi Govender & Remona Va

Calvin Habib

07.11 Greyville 7 1400 26,0 T Godden The Marquee, Greatest Hit, Stampede Ahea
21.09 Scottsville Turf 4 1200 34,0 T Godden Cognac, Son Of Rafeef, Winter In London
07.06 Greyville 8 1600 34,0 K Matsunyane Blizzard Quest, Matcha Mint, Blackjack Ran
03.05 Greyville 7 1200 13,5 T Godden Intensity, Freedom Fighter, World Of Royalt

2
Box: 11
ML: 26,0

60.00

Magnus The Good
4j. b W (Erik The Red - Bushiri)

Trainer: D G Smith
Besitzer: D Fegen, Miss S A Miller  & S

Luyolo Mxothwa

14.11 Fvp 6 1200 21,0 C Little Elusive Black, River Fern, Miss Takes
24.10 Fairview 9 1400 3,2 C Habib Pibe De Oro, Cliffie Clavin, Warrior's Edge
03.10 Fairview 3 1200 6,5 T Gabelana American Matador, Timeline, Magnus The G
12.09 Fvp 4 1300 8,5 C Habib Palancar, Stand Up, Am Still Winning
13.08 Kenilworth 12 1400 13,5 C Orffer Future Free, Joueur De Flute, Time Honore

3
Box: 16
ML: 6,0

60.00

River Fern
4j. b H (Rafeef - Light My Candle)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: Lagom Property Holdings  Ltd

B Soodoo

05.12 Fvp 2 1200 5,0 B Soodoo Gale Warning, River Fern, O Space O
14.11 Fvp 2 1200 7,0 B Soodoo Elusive Black, River Fern, Miss Takes
26.09 Fvp 2 1300 7,0 B Soodoo Captain Clever, River Fern, Stand Up
10.09 Fvp 4 1200 4,5 M Yeni Diamond Jim, Bandmaster, Like A Butterfly
16.05 Fvp 2 1000 6,0 S Khathi Jet Set Run, River Fern, Ivy

4
Box: 15
ML: 13,0

60.00

Down Town Cody
4j. b W (Buffalo Bill Cody - Pride Of India)

Trainer: T J Laing
Besitzer: G A Triggol

E Webber

04.11 Vaal 8 1400 101,0 M Yeni Wayne, Jaffa, Royal Engagement
11.10 Turffontein Inside 5 1450 41,0 C Maujean Elusive Red, Battle Ofthe Bulge, Taskmaste
26.08 Vaal 9 1600 17,0 S Khumalo Frere Jacques, Olympian Gold, Trip To Pea
10.07 Turffontein Inside 7 1000 11,0 K A Brewer Bumps Last Grind, Inspector James, Summ
23.06 Turffontein 6 1000 26,0 K A Brewer Alpine Jet, Trajanus, Umzingeli Wenyathi

5
Box: 5
ML: 26,0

60.00

Bright Eruption
4j. b W (Erupt - Brigtnumberfour)

Trainer: D G Smith
Besitzer: Messrs Sterling M Miller, A P

Craig Zackey

05.09 Fairview 6 1400 4,5 S Naidoo Shori Kai, Pick A Pomodoro, Grey Warrior
15.08 Fairview 4 1200 67,0 S Naidoo The Roaring Rock, All Systems Go, Bugle
17.01 Fairview 9 1000 34,0 Y Ramzan Direct Hit, Royal Kingdom, Winter Warfare

6
Box: 6
ML: 7,0

60.00

Susurrando
3j. b W (Captain Of All - In Jest)

Trainer: T J Laing
Besitzer: Alac  Ltd (Nom: Mr A L A Cra

M K Katjedi

09.12 Greypoly 7 1200 6,5 C Zackey Gorgeous Bomb, Levitator, Quincy Town
28.11 Greypoly 3 1400 2,2 C Zackey Fine Dining, Mr Mcdonald, Susurrando
22.10 Greypoly 4 1400 7,0 C Zackey Spaarne Rivier, Tickalox, Jet Blackfire
07.10 Greypoly 3 1400 15,0 A Mgudlwa Twocantango, Xiphos, Susurrando
10.08 Scottsville Turf 4 1200 6,0 C Zackey Boardwalk Breeze, Royal Sword, Master Sil

7
Box: 1
ML: 100,0

60.00

Norse Warrior
4j. b W (Erik The Red - Garden Feature)

Trainer: E Kaknis
Besitzer: Five Star Racing & Stud CC

Chase Maujean

22.12 Fvp 7 1200 81,0 E Webber Originator, Amanatto, Warrior's Sword
12.12 Fvp 6 1400 126,0 J Gates Mio Destino, Amanatto, From The Hip
14.11 Fvp 9 1200 126,0 X Ndlovu Elusive Black, River Fern, Miss Takes
07.11 Fvp 7 1600 126,0 M K Katjedi Prolific Star, Grey Warrior, Cliffie Clavin
03.10 Fairview 8 1200 41,0 A Mbumbulu American Matador, Timeline, Magnus The G

8
Box: 14
ML: 51,0

60.00

Star Trooper
5j. b H (Divine Jet - Klawerkate)

Trainer: E Kaknis
Besitzer: Five Star Racing & Stud CC

Marco V'rensburg

21.11 Fvp 7 1000 34,0 M K Katjedi Jet Querari, Timeline, Sombreuil
10.10 Fairview 4 1000 101,0 E Webber Imokelly, Elusive Black, Endizayo
19.09 Fairview 7 1200 67,0 J Van Niekerk Away With Red, Money Galore, American M
10.09 Fvp 6 1200 51,0 X Ndlovu Diamond Jim, Bandmaster, Like A Butterfly
01.09 Fairview 5 1200 126,0 X Ndlovu Pop Chart, Away With Red, Diamond Jim

9
Box: 13
ML: 51,0

60.00

Global Chief
5j. b H (Global View - Cotton Candy)

Trainer: T J Laing
Besitzer: T J Laing

Charles Ndlovu

24.10 Fairview 6 1400 41,0 B Soodoo Pibe De Oro, Cliffie Clavin, Warrior's Edge
10.10 Fairview 8 1000 101,0 C Maujean Imokelly, Elusive Black, Endizayo
19.09 Fairview 6 1200 67,0 S Ngqabuko Away With Red, Money Galore, American M
01.09 Fairview 8 1200 126,0 Y Ramzan Pop Chart, Away With Red, Diamond Jim
18.04 Fairview 8 1600 101,0 X Ndlovu Master Incolor, Golden Grey, American Mat

10
Box: 2
ML: 100,0

60.00

Bomber Stream
6j. b W (Lancaster Bomber - Eurythmics)

Trainer: L Gila
Besitzer: Z P Khulela

J Botes

28.11 Fvp 12 1000 101,0 S Naidoo World Pharoah, Aadehya, Xplicit Content
21.11 Fvp 9 1400 34,0 M K Katjedi Cadenza, City Of Port Louis, Priceless Pearl
10.10 Fairview 6 1000 81,0 J Botes Imokelly, Elusive Black, Endizayo
19.09 Fairview 10 1200 9,5 MZ Naki Away With Red, Money Galore, American M
29.06 Scottsville Turf 10 1100 26,0 D Pillay Chapbook, Boardwalk Breeze, Clickbait

11
Box: 9
ML: 26,0

60.00

Here Comes Johnny
4j. b H (What A Winter - Botoolah)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: J E Finlayson

G Dookhit

12.11 Greypoly 7 1200 13,5 M Yeni Di Rosa, Fine Dining, Gorgeous Bomb
21.09 Scottsville Turf 8 1200 34,0 M Yeni Cognac, Son Of Rafeef, Winter In London

12
Box: 17
ML: 13,0

60.00

Overture
3j. b W (Oratorio - Valeta)

Trainer: T J Laing
Besitzer: Alac  Ltd (Nom: Mr A L A Cra

Wayne Agrella
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2
11:30

1200 m
75.000 

#YOUCANBETONUS! MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 75.000  (44.531 14.250 7.125 3.562 1.781)

13
Box: 7
ML: 9,0

57.50

Focal Point
4j. ch S (William Longsword - Infinity Queen)

Trainer: E Kaknis
Besitzer: Five Star Racing & Stud CC

Jason Gates

20.06 Fairview 2 1000 11,0 S Fortune Buffalo Bill, Focal Point, Throw A Party
09.05 Fairview 4 1000 34,0 J Gates Sports Fan, Danish Dynamite, Jet Set Run
03.01 Fairview 6 800 101,0 E Webber Silva City, Fiery Countess, Bonjour La Ville

14
Box: 3
ML: 9,0

57.50

Atlantic Pearl
4j. b S (Gold Standard - Cantata)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: Messrs L A Marques, K W Pa

A Fortune

24.10 Fairview 2 1200 18,0 G Dookhit Up Up And Away, Atlantic Pearl, Dynasty's 
04.08 Fairview 7 1400 11,0 N Nastili Faraway Girl, Lady Bomber, Celtique
27.06 Fairview 6 1400 26,0 N Nastili Tower Of London, Olive Oyl, Wild Fig
13.06 Fvp 3 1200 51,0 N Nastili Make Believe, Wishes And Dreams, Atlantic
30.05 Fairview 6 1200 21,0 C Habib Supreme Judge, Mio Destino, Money Galor

15
Box: 10
ML: 51,0

57.50

Looking Good
4j. b S (Admiral Kitten - Eyes For You)

Trainer: E Kaknis
Besitzer: Five Star Racing & Stud CC

Kendall Minnie

31.10 Fairview 8 1400 51,0 M V'rensburg Lotus Silk, Desert Cloud, Heavenly Mafia
24.10 Fairview 8 1200 29,0 S Naidoo Up Up And Away, Atlantic Pearl, Dynasty's 
05.09 Fairview 4 1200 126,0 N Nastili Darlingbudsofmay, Lotus Silk, Touch The S
15.08 Fairview 9 1200 126,0 M K Katjedi The Roaring Rock, All Systems Go, Bugle
04.04 Fairview 9 1000 126,0 C Little Bonjour La Ville, Augusta Rosso, Olive Oyl

16
Box: 12
ML: 5,0

57.50

Rockie Blue
4j. gr S (Heavenly Blue - Rockie Bright)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: ASSM Racing Syndicate

Richard Fourie

29.12 Fvp 4 1200 1,9 R Fourie Dynasty's Last, Engelandpark, Priceless Tre
12.12 Fvp 2 1200 6,5 R Fourie Endeared, Rockie Blue, Endizayo

17
Box: 4
ML: 21,0

57.50

Sun Eclipse
3j. b S (Skitt Skizzle - Sunbed)

Trainer: J P Nel
Besitzer: C A F Goncalves & Juan Nel 

Chad Little
Ergebnis: Quoten:


